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Position

Asst. Manager
District Manager
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Office Assistant
Groundskeeper
Chairman
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District

Department

Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$30,906
$29,886
$25,390
$23,138
$4,460
$3,768
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$800
$200



