	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst. Manager		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Galt-Arno Cemetery District	\$30,906
2.	District Manager		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Galt-Arno Cemetery District	\$29,886
3.	Groundskeeper		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Galt-Arno Cemetery District	\$25,390
4.	Groundskeeper		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Galt-Arno Cemetery District	\$23,138
5.	Office Assistant		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Galt-Arno Cemetery District	\$4,460
6.	Groundskeeper		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Galt-Arno Cemetery District	\$3,768
7.	Chairman		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Board	\$1,000
8.	Trustee		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Board	\$1,000
9.	Trustee		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Board	\$1,000
10.	Trustee		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Board	\$800
11.	Trustee		Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Board	\$200